T3 Cleveland Clinic

Hospitality Shuttle Services

Complimentary wheelchair capable shuttle services provided
for the following locations:

e Hope Lodge
e Transplant House of Cleveland
e University Circle Museums:
O Museum of Art
O Botanical Gardens
O Museum of Natural History
O Western Reserve Historical Society

Requesting Service

See available departure times options below.
Reservations required at least 15-minutes prior to requested departure time
To request service please follow these steps:

1. Call 216.444.8484 (48484 from internal phone)
2. Select Option 1
3. Provide dispatcher with:

a. Requested departure time
b. Pick-up location



Departure Time Options
Monday through Sunday

Reservations required for all pick-ups

Hope Lodge and Transplant House

From Main Campus From Hope Lodge and

Transplant House

7 a.m.

9 a.m.
11:06 a.m.
1:06 p.m.
3:06 p.m.
5:06 p.m.
7:06 p.m

7 a.m.-9am.

Museums

From Main Campus From Main Campus

11 a.m. 1:06 p.m.

1p.m. 3:06 p.m.

3 p.m. 5:06 p.m.
1p.m.

3 p.m.





